
 

 

Gaujugendwettkampf 2022 

Ergebnisliste 

 

 

  



LG Schüler 2008-200* 
 
  

# Name Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Gesamt

1 Schütz Alexander ZSG Niederrieden 164 177 182 171 694

2 Bufler Jasmin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 172 172 173 171 688

3 Hekelsmiller Sabrina Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 163 174 165 182 684

4 Radtke Miguel SV Wolfertschwenden 179 166 165 170 680

5 Klein Johannes Hubertus Günz 175 172 158 156 661

6 Maurus Hanna SG Egg 162 166 161 171 660

7 Honold Florian Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 152 167 165 165 649

8 Rothenhäusler Amelie SG Legau 172 164 151 157 644

9 Kaiser Luzia SV Dickenreishausen 1924 161 169 137 164 631

10 Taher Lana Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 148 164 155 157 624

11 Negele Matthias SG Lachen Herbishofen 144 155 157 167 623

12 Mayer Julia SG Legau 151 152 137 126 566

13 Maier Fabian Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 131 137 153 123 544

14 Reiser Singa SV Wolfertschwenden 124 130 143 143 540

15 Seckinger Melvin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 134 134 112 157 537

16 Schütz Hannah ZSG Niederrieden 137 141 133 125 536

17 Lambacher Eva SV Günz 1922 141 119 139 137 536

18 Schnabel Eva Hubertus Günz 144 154 99 126 523

19 Wipijewski Magdalena Hubertus Boos 1884 108 138 128 141 515

20 Tanner Mia ZSG Niederrieden 119 137 137 118 511

21 Heel Rosalie SV Günz 1922 111 124 105 99 439

22 Ammann Antonia ZSG Niederrieden 106 81 100 111 398

23 Schwarz Noah Hubertus Günz 98 96 96 98 388

24 Büchler Nina ZSG Niederrieden 97 94 85 95 371

25 Heel Noah SV Günz 1922 83 68 102 76 329

26 Köhler Patrick ZSG Niederrieden 98 71 65 93 327

27 Felger Julian ZSG Niederrieden 80 99 72 68 319

28 Schweier Florian SG Lachen Herbishofen 92 74 46 82 294

29 Schwarz Jonas Hubertus Günz 101 101



LG Jugend 2006-2007 

  

# Name Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Gesamt

1 Linder Rafael Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 360 357 343 363 1423

2 Messmer Laura SV Wolfertschwenden 327 355 352 349 1383

3 Heinle Moritz Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 346 333 359 337 1375

4 Grimmer Lea SV Buxheim 345 342 345 340 1372

5 Abel Julian Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 344 342 319 331 1336

6 Messmer Luisa SV Wolfertschwenden 310 326 331 328 1295

7 Seckinger Samira Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 322 308 334 323 1287

8 Götz Leon Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 324 295 306 335 1260

9 Kirchmayer Sarah SV Günz 1922 282 330 299 282 1193

10 Kindinger Niklas SV Erkheim 1876 297 290 290 285 1162

11 Unger Elias Hubertus Boos 1884 284 267 276 285 1112

12 Thürling Niclas SV Wolfertschwenden 266 281 278 272 1097

13 Schmid Silas SV Buxheim 267 280 271 252 1070

14 Kirchmaier Tanja SV Erkheim 1876 267 258 255 288 1068

15 Köhler Kevin ZSG Niederrieden 248 266 245 271 1030

16 Weiß Johannes Hubertus Boos 1884 259 242 233 205 939

17 Heel Vera SV Günz 1922 230 242 197 221 890

18 Wölfle Antonia SV Günz 1922 201 248 220 178 847

19 Winter Finja SV Günz 1922 240 140 199 251 830

20 Rothdach Lukas SV Günz 1922 220 167 197 198 782



LG Junioren II 2004-2005 

 

LG Junioren I 2002-2003 

 

  

# Name Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Gesamt

1 Huber Sina Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 377 372 373 372 1494

2 Messmer Jonas SV Wolfertschwenden 365 371 362 367 1465

3 Rabus Alexander Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 371 364 365 361 1461

4 Reiser Timo SV Wolfertschwenden 373 358 367 360 1458

5 Zeltmann Sophia SV Erkheim 1876 363 355 338 339 1395

6 Heel Nicole SV Günz 1922 357 335 342 348 1382

7 Maurus Tobias Hubertus Boos 1884 324 324 323 318 1289

8 Müller Marcel SV Günz 1922 169 184 215 204 772

# Name Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Gesamt

1 Gegler Manuel Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 396 386 394 392 1568

2 Feneberg Dana Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 372 385 373 381 1511

3 Kaller Nico SV Wolfertschwenden 361 368 361 376 1466

4 Albrecht Juan SG Legau 362 365 359 371 1457

5 Leichte Mario Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 376 359 372 347 1454

6 Mayer Carina SG Legau 367 358 364 362 1451

7 Rakow Yannic ZSG Niederrieden 369 359 360 359 1447

8 Hörberg Jonas SG Legau 343 366 356 356 1421

9 Linder Svenja Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 350 356 338 355 1399

10 Pistner Sebastian Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 358 348 354 335 1395

11 Keim Jannik Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 340 348 355 351 1394

12 Amulenko Leon SG Legau 362 308 353 352 1375

13 Wolbring Marie SG Legau 341 337 348 347 1373

14 Endres Corinna Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 350 357 333 324 1364

15 Wagner Simon ZSG Niederrieden 328 325 321 329 1303

16 Güttinger Martin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 299 297 331 326 1253

17 Stetter Jasmin SV Dickenreishausen 1924 304 297 321 303 1225

18 Negele Fabian SG Lachen Herbishofen 320 302 276 305 1203

19 Gerster Celine SV Erkheim 1876 308 315 278 284 1185

20 Kaiser Elias SV Dickenreishausen 1924 299 281 302 286 1168

21 Lambacher Laura SV Günz 1922 279 306 273 277 1135

22 Holzhai Simon SV Günz 1922 254 304 302 258 1118

23 Kindinger Sarah SV Erkheim 1876 339 336 305 980

24 Wölfle Tobias SV Günz 1922 199 231 177 208 815

25 Heigele Noah SV Erkheim 1876 283 285 568



LP Schüler 2008-200* 

 
 

LP Offene Klasse 2002-2007 

  

# Name Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Gesamt

1 Unterreithmayr Philipp SV Egg 154 150 147 155 606

2 Obser Leon SG Lachen Herbishofen 100 126 98 135 459

# Name Verein Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Gesamt

1 Paul Sarah SV Erkheim 1876 373 368 375 365 1481

2 Engel Marcel SV Erkheim 1876 354 357 355 359 1425

3 Bickel Jonas SG Lachen Herbishofen 353 349 346 354 1402

4 Wölfle Simon SV Wolfertschwenden 315 331 334 341 1321

5 Körper Tim SV Dickenreishausen 1924 324 328 338 329 1319

6 Früh Antonia SV Erkheim 1876 301 309 352 328 1290

7 Steinle Michael Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 331 317 299 335 1282

8 Kubera Lea SG Legau 319 320 317 318 1274

9 Unseld David Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 321 315 311 322 1269

10 Buchmiller Niklas SG Lachen Herbishofen 317 308 312 318 1255

11 Ehleuter Josef SG Lachen Herbishofen 316 306 304 328 1254

12 Maurus Emelie SV Egg 314 300 308 329 1251

13 Haug Vincenz SG Legau 286 295 328 290 1199

14 Radtke Levin SV Wolfertschwenden 289 294 281 301 1165

15 Bausch Falko SV Wolfertschwenden 291 297 285 283 1156

16 Seitz Andreas SG Legau 293 271 265 298 1127

17 Wassermann Till SV Erkheim 1876 252 240 249 276 1017

18 Schweier Fabian SG Lachen Herbishofen 260 245 257 249 1011

19 Kirchmaier Simon SV Erkheim 1876 204 252 194 228 878

20 Kirchmaier Lukas SV Erkheim 1876 200 104 161 192 657



LG Schüler 2008-200* Punktwertung 

  

# Name Verein Punkte

1 Maurus Hanna SG Egg 0,1

2 Schnabel Eva Hubertus Günz 4,8

3 Radtke Miguel SV SV Wolfertschwenden 8,1

4 Honold Florian Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 8,6

5 Negele Matthias SG Lachen Herbishofen 9,8

6 Hekelsmiller Sabrina Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 13,8

7 Schütz Alexander ZSG Niederrieden 17,1

8 Heel Noah SV Günz 1922 23,0

9 Felger Julian ZSG Niederrieden 26,0

10 Büchler Nina ZSG Niederrieden 28,0

11 Klein Johannes Hubertus Günz 28,0

12 Kaiser Luzia SV Dickenreishausen 1924 40,9

13 Taher Lana Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 49,6

14 Rothenhäusler Amelie SG Legau 51,2

15 Bufler Jasmin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 75,6

16 Heel Rosalie SV Günz 1922 89,0

17 Mayer Julia SG Legau 93,4

18 Ammann Antonia ZSG Niederrieden 101,6

19 Köhler Patrick ZSG Niederrieden 111,3

20 Maier Fabian Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 112,0

21 Schütz Hannah ZSG Niederrieden 115,0

22 Wipijewski Magdalena Hubertus Boos 1884 134,6

23 Seckinger Melvin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 139,4

24 Tanner Mia ZSG Niederrieden 143,9

25 Schwarz Jonas Hubertus Günz 150,1

26 Lambacher Eva SV Günz 1922 151,0

27 Reiser Singa SV SV Wolfertschwenden 187,6

28 Schwarz Noah Hubertus Günz 209,6

29 Schweier Florian SG Lachen Herbishofen 230,1



LG Jugend 2006-2007 Punktwertung 

  

# Name Verein Punkte

1 Messmer Laura SV Wolfertschwenden 1,7

2 Heinle Moritz Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 2,3

3 Götz Leon Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 2,8

4 Kirchmayer Sarah SV Günz 1922 3,3

5 Linder Rafael Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 5,8

6 Grimmer Lea SV Buxheim 12,7

7 Abel Julian Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 14,2

8 Seckinger Samira Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 24,4

9 Kirchmaier Tanja SV Erkheim 1876 37,0

10 Köhler Kevin ZSG Niederrieden 90,0

11 Kindinger Niklas SV Erkheim 1876 95,7

12 Schmid Silas SV Buxheim 106,6

13 Messmer Luisa SV Wolfertschwenden 111,9

14 Rothdach Lukas SV Günz 1922 121,6

15 Winter Finja SV Günz 1922 145,8

16 Unger Elias Hubertus Boos 1884 159,4

17 Thürling Niclas SV Wolfertschwenden 177,0

18 Wölfle Antonia SV Günz 1922 187,3

19 Heel Vera SV Günz 1922 189,9

20 Weiß Johannes Hubertus Boos 1884 212,4



LG Junioren II 2004-2005 Punktwertung 

  

# Name Verein Punkte

1 Kaller Nico SV Wolfertschwenden 2,6

2 Endres Corinna Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 3,7

3 Wagner Simon ZSG Niederrieden 5,9

4 Wolbring Marie SG Legau 7,8

5 Rakow Yannic ZSG Niederrieden 8,3

6 Amulenko Leon SG Legau 9,0

7 Keim Jannik Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 10,7

8 Hörberg Jonas SG Legau 14,9

9 Mayer Carina SG Legau 22,3

10 Pistner Sebastian Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 22,4

11 Linder Svenja Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 26,8

12 Albrecht Juan SG Legau 26,9

13 Leichte Mario Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 27,3

14 Negele Fabian SG Lachen Herbishofen 41,0

15 Feneberg Dana Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 51,8

16 Güttinger Martin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 54,7

17 Gegler Manuel Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 61,6

18 Kindinger Sarah SV Erkheim 1876 75,0

19 Kaiser Elias SV Dickenreishausen 1924 90,6

20 Lambacher Laura SV Günz 1922 109,2

21 Stetter Jasmin SV Dickenreishausen 1924 115,2

22 Gerster Celine SV Erkheim 1876 127,0

23 Holzhai Simon SV Günz 1922 137,6

24 Heigele Noah SV Erkheim 1876 149,8

25 Wölfle Tobias SV Günz 1922 199,0



LG Junioren I 2002-2003 Punktwertung 

 

LP Schüler 2004-2005 Punktwertung 

  

# Name Verein Punkte

1 Heel Nicole SV Günz 1922 10,2

2 Reiser Timo SV Wolfertschwenden 14,1

3 Messmer Jonas SV Wolfertschwenden 20,2

4 Zeltmann Sophia SV Erkheim 1876 28,8

5 Rabus Alexander Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 32,4

6 Huber Sina Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 39,0

7 Maurus Tobias Hubertus Boos 1884 47,0

8 Müller Marcel SV Günz 1922 145,5

# Name Verein Punkte

1 Unterreithmayr Philipp SV Egg 17,3

2 Obser Leon SG Lachen Herbishofen 131,3



LP Offene Klasse Punktwertung 

 
  

# Name Verein Punkte

1 Früh Antonia SV Erkheim 1876 2,3

2 Engel Marcel SV Erkheim 1876 13,4

3 Maurus Emelie SV Egg 14,1

4 Körper Tim SV Dickenreishausen 1924 26,6

5 Steinle Michael Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 28,6

6 Bickel Jonas SG Lachen Herbishofen 36,1

7 Paul Sarah SV Erkheim 1876 36,6

8 Wölfle Simon SV Wolfertschwenden 43,1

9 Kubera Lea SG Legau 62,0

10 Radtke Levin SV Wolfertschwenden 69,1

11 Unseld David Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 77,4

12 Seitz Andreas SG Legau 91,2

13 Buchmiller Niklas SG Lachen Herbishofen 97,5

14 Wassermann Till SV Erkheim 1876 101,8

15 Bausch Falko SV Wolfertschwenden 107,0

16 Kirchmaier Simon SV Erkheim 1876 112,2

17 Haug Vincenz SG Legau 120,4

18 Ehleuter Josef SG Lachen Herbishofen 123,5

19 Kirchmaier Lukas SV Erkheim 1876 125,0

20 Schweier Fabian SG Lachen Herbishofen 183,9



Wanderpokal Gaujugendwettkampf 

# Name Verein Blattl

1 Hörberg Jonas SG Legau 5,8

2 Leichte Mario Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 15,2

3 Heinle Moritz Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 34,7

4 Engel Marcel SV Erkheim 1876 36,2

5 Gegler Manuel Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 37,1

6 Kaller Nico SV Wolfertschwenden 50,6

7 Unger Elias Hubertus Boos 1884 52,0

8 Zeltmann Sophia SV Erkheim 1876 54,3

9 Linder Svenja Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 79,6

10 Linder Rafael Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 82,0

11 Lambacher Eva SV Günz 1922 88,7

12 Messmer Jonas SV Wolfertschwenden 97,0

13 Endres Corinna Kgl. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 97,9

14 Messmer Luisa SV Wolfertschwenden 99,0

15 Albrecht Juan SG Legau 99,4

16 Klein Johannes Hubertus Günz 103,2

17 Pistner Sebastian Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 116,1

18 Feneberg Dana Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 118,4

19 Rakow Yannic ZSG Niederrieden 128,3

20 Kubera Lea SG Legau 129,9

21 Heel Nicole SV Günz 1922 145,8

22 Mayer Carina SG Legau 157,2

23 Unseld David Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 170,0

24 Güttinger Martin Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 176,1

25 Rabus Alexander Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 176,8

26 Rothenhäusler Amelie SG Legau 177,6

27 Körper Tim SV Dickenreishausen 1924 189,3

28 Reiser Timo SV Wolfertschwenden 190,0

29 Huber Sina Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 192,3

30 Tanner Mia ZSG Niederrieden 194,4

31 Taher Lana Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 195,3

32 Negele Matthias SG Lachen Herbishofen Herbishofen 213,3

33 Haug Vincenz SG Legau 214,0

34 Schütz Hannah ZSG Niederrieden 219,2

35 Steinle Michael Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 221,1

36 Mayer Julia SG Legau 223,6

37 Thürling Niclas SV Wolfertschwenden 224,9

38 Schütz Alexander ZSG Niederrieden 225,6

39 Bausch Falco SV Wolfertschwenden 234,0

40 Radtke Miguel SV Wolfertschwenden 234,2

41 Kindinger Niklas SV Erkheim 1876 236,9

42 Götz Leon Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 244,6

43 Maurus Hanna SV Egg 249,3



Meistbeteiligung 

Schüler:  

 

 

 

 

 

Jugend:  

 

 

 
 

Junioren:   

 

 

 

 

 

Luftpistole:  

Verein Teilnehmer

ZSG Niederrieden 7

Hubertus Günz 4

Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 3

Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 3

SV Günz 1922 3

SV Wolfertschwenden 2

SG Legau 2

SG Lachen Herbishofen 2

SG Egg 1

SV Dickenreishausen 1924 1

Hubertus Boos 1884 1

Verein Teilnehmer

Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 6

SG Legau 5

SV Günz 1922 5

SV Erkheim 1876 4

SV Wolfertschwenden 3

ZSG Niederrieden 2

Klg. priv. Schützenges. Grönenbach 2

SV Dickenreishausen 1924 2

Alpenrose Buxach-Hart 2

SG Lachen Herbishofen 1

Hubertus Boos 1884 1

Verein Teilnehmer

Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 5

SV Günz 1922 5

SV Wolfertschwenden 3

SV Buxheim 2

SV Erkheim 1876 2

Hubertus Boos 1884 2

ZSG Niederrieden 1

Verein Teilnehmer

SV Erkheim 1876 6

SG Lachen Herbishofen 5

SV Wolfertschwenden 3

SG Legau 3

Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 2

SV Egg 2

SV Dickenreishausen 1924 1


